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DOSCG Playscheme 2022!!!
Week 1
Monday 4 July
Tuesday 5 July ;
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cotland Street Museum Trip- DOSCG allotment planting seeds-vegetables and gardening -Help paint our wall murals-string

painting- Glou !
Wednesday 6 July
Thursday 7 July

braclets making- Igloo making !




Friday 8 July

5\‘50‘ <h
¥ ARTS: Y
fécmmf
d %‘9’0&

Science, technology, engineering, and mathematics -Junk Modelmg Snooker Tournemant- Movie Afternoon-arts and craft !

Week 2

Monday 11 July
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Tuesday 12 July
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Day out to Kelvingrove Play Park Free - DOSCG allotment-plantmg seeds-vegetables and gardening, picnic-Drama Group-help

Wednesday 13 July

paint wall Mural- Games in the Gym Hall/Outdoors-Igloo making!

Head of Ary Farm Park Trip Cost per child £9.00- Face painting and temporary Tattoo’s- Prize Bingo- Play your cards rlght'




Thursday 14 July

Picnic at Glasgow Green Free DOSCG aIIotment-pIantmg seeds-vegetable- gardening and a picnic-Clay modelling- Football
Tournament- Computer Time-Igloo making!

Friday 15 July
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Drama Group- Bake off- Make your own Pinata- Movie Afternoon-Games in the Gym Hall or outdoors!
Week 3
Monday 18 July
Tuesday 19 July

Trip and Picnic at Helesburgh park DOSCG allotment-planting seeds-vegetables and gardening plcmc and Drama Group-
Computer time-Pamper time!




Wednesday 20 July

Thursday 21 July

Friday 22 July

Monday 25 July
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Boat:‘bh'néking‘- 'trip to the Fire Station- Snooker Tourement-Drama Group- Boat race!




Tuesday 26 July

Wednesday 27 July
S
Clyde Valley
hall games!
Thursday 28 July
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Picnic in Victoria Park -DOSCG allotment-planting seeds-vegetables and gardening and BBQ-Jew
Baking class- Igloo making !
Friday 29 July

Crazy Hair
Day

Crazy hair day and Create your own Tyedye T-Shirt-create wall Murals-Computer time-Play your cards right- Igloo making!




Monday 1 August
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Trip to the Clydebank Cinema cost per child £6.50- Igloo Making-Exercises in the local park-create wall Murals Computer
time- Snooker Touremant!

Tuesday 2 August / ;\ 8¢’
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Trip to Summerlee Play Park Free-DOSCG aIIotment-plantmg seeds-vegetables and gardening and BBQ and Drama Group-
Board Games-Arts and Cafts!
Wednesday 3 August
Thursday 4 August

Visit to Roucken Glen Country Park Free- DSCG allotméﬁt-planting seeds-vegetables- gardening and BBQ-Igloo making-
Computer time- Games in the Gym Hall/Outdoors!




Friday 5 August

Monday 8 August
Picnic and games at Botanic Gardens- Food tasting form different countries-Making your own perfume-igloo making-Cly
modelling!
Tuesday 9 August
Science, technology, engineering, and mathematics- DOSCG allotment-planting seeds-vegetables and gardening and BBQ, or
Drama Production- Jewellery Making-Igloo making-Sewing class!
Wednesday 10 August
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Thursday 11 August s




Friday 12 August
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PJ Dayth Chocolate and Marshmallows s

tory time- Teddy bears picnic- Fishing-Gym hall games!

Week 7
Monday 15 August
A
Making a Igloo- MAKING Friednship
Tuesday 16 August | SSRGS el
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Cas

DOSCG allotmenf-\planting seeds-vegetables- gardening and BBQ, Badge making-Gymn h
games- Nature walk to feed the horses and ducks!

Thank you all for supporting DOSCG Playscheme 2022




